
2345 Providence Blvd.
Deltona, FL 32725City of Deltona

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-6758

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:6/23/2022 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:7/5/2022 7/5/2022

Title: Contract - Change order to increase purchase order 220093 for Code Compliance Special Magistrate
by $18,000 and budget transfer of $18,000 for special magistrate services from the law firm
Garganese, Weiss, D’Agresta and Salzman, P.A. rendered for code compliance adjudication services
- Ron A. Paradise, Community Services Director (386) 878-8610.

Strategic Goal: Community Development

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Special Magistrate - change order and budget transfer

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Commission7/5/2022 1 Pass

City of Deltona Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

